Our highbay product range is ready with designs that perfectly
with tempered glass and reflector / lens options suitable for
HighBay Luminairesyyyyyy gggggg BBBBBBaaaaaa  LLLLLLuuuuuummmmmmiiiiiinnnnnnaaaaaaiiiiirrrrrreeeeeesssssiiiiii hhhhhhHHHHHHiii  iii iii
HighBay
LL
DP
CD
WW

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O. J. M.
Order Code
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Dimensions
(L) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
IK 08
High Bay LED Luminaire
*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a "cold white (CW) LED".
86
190
L
M Mounting Options
O Lens Options
W: Wide
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
S Driver Options
01
06
11
12
J Junction Options
02: IP Socket01: Cable
26: Surface
Cable Tray
Mounting
25: Pendant
Mounting
*For 25 option
rope not included
36: Busbar Hanger
BERTHigh Bay LED Luminaire
Control System Options
WW-NW-CW
R,G,B,A
RGB
RGBA/W
RGB DMX
WHITE DMX
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC
Industrial Lighting
cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
=100%
105° 105°
90° 90°
75° 75°
60° 60°
45°45°
30° 30°15° 15°0°
300
400
500
200
Product Diagrams
Polar Diagram
HBBR120 CW65 134W 90D 220VAC IP66
Conical Diagram
H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O. G. J. M.
Order Code
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
IK 08
• Electrostatic painted aluminum injection body
• Optional stainless steel mounting clip
• Optional stainless Busbar mounting bracket
High Bay LED Luminaire
*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a "cold white (CW) LED".
M Mounting Options
O Lens Options
W: Wide
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
S Driver Options
01 Standard Driver
DALI Driver06
Ø380
119
70
55 160
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
RAL9005 RAL9016RAL9007
Housing Color OptionsG J Junction Options
02: IP67 Socket01: Cable
26: Surface
Cable Tray
Mounting
25: Pendant
Mounting
*For 25 option
rope not included
36: Busbar Hanger
AY380 PROHigh Bay LED Luminaire
Control System Options
WW-NW-CW
R,G,B,A
RGB
RGBA/W
RGB DMX
WHITE DMX
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC
Product Diagrams
Polar Diagram
AY380 CW50 90D 150W 220VAC IP65
Conical Diagram
H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)
1.04
2.07

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O. J. M.
Order Code
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
IK 08
group lens
• Uninterrupted and rigid lighting with linear insert
• Standard rope size 150cm
High Bay LED Luminaire
*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a "cold white (CW) LED".
O Lens Options
W: Wide
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Dimensions
(L) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
J Junction Options
02: Socket01: CableMA: Elliptical
Medium Angle
L
60
67
M Mounting Options
26: Surface/ Cable Tray
Mounting
36: Busbar Hanger
S Driver Options
01 Standard Driver
DALI Driver06
11
12
S Driver Options
01 Standard Driver
DALI Driver06
11
12
HBMHHigh Bay LED Luminaire
Control System Options
WW-NW-CW
R,G,B,A
RGB
RGBA/W
RGB DMX
WHITE DMX
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC
cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
=100%
105° 105°
90° 90°
75° 75°
60° 60°
45°45°
30° 30°15° 15°0°
300
500
200
Product Diagrams
Polar Diagram
HBMH120 NW40 55W 90D 220VAC IP20

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O. G. J. M.
Order Code
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
IK 08
• Electrostatic powder coated aluminum injection
housing
• High cooling capacity body design
• 4mm tempered luminaire glass
• Aluminum injection side covers
• Electrostatic painted DKP / Galvanized mounting feet
High Bay LED Luminaire
*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a "cold white (CW) LED".
S Driver Options
01 Standard Driver
DALI Driver06
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
M Mounting Options
25: Pendant
Mounting
26: Surface
Cable Tray
Mounting*For M02 option
rope not included
36: Busbar Hanger
RAL9005 RAL9016RAL9007
Housing Color OptionsG J Junction Options
02: IP67 Socket01: Cable
100290
74
0
O Lens Options
XN: Extra
Narrow
W: WideM: Medium XW: Without
Lens
WH TWINHigh Bay LED Luminaire
Control System Options
WW-NW-CW
R,G,B,A
RGB
RGBA/W
RGB DMX
WHITE DMX
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC
Industrial Lighting
Product Diagrams
Polar Diagram
HBTW NW40 300W 60D 220VAC IP66
Conical Diagram
H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)
0.58
1.15